
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

   

Here is the list of massages and beauty treatments: our staff, helpful and experienced, will be happy 
to advise on the most suitable treatment for you. 
 
 
 

Massages and Aesthetic Treatments 

Facial Treatments 
 
Facial mask - mud and massage 
Regenerating peeling with mask and massage 
Personalized Face Treatment                                   
Anti-wrinkle treatment 
Face Lymphdrainage 
Relaxing Face Massage 20’ 
 
 
Feet and Hands Treatment 
 
Manicure  
Aesthetic Pedicure 
Reflexology by 30’ 
Foot massage from 20’ 
 
 
Body Treatments 
 
 
Decontracting massage 30’ 
Relaxing massage 30’ 
Anti-stress massage 50’ 
Therapeutic massage 30’ 
Therapeutic massage 50’ 
Firming massage 30’ 
Anticellulite massage 30’ 
Californian massage 50’ 
Lomi-Lomi Hawaian massage 50’ 
Ayurvedic massage 50’ 
Cranio-Sacral massage 60’ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

€ 31,00 
€ 31,00 
€ 31,00 
€ 36,00 
€ 25,00 
€ 23,00 

€ 18,00 
€ 25,00 
€ 30,00 
€ 22,00 

€ 29,00 
€ 29,00 
€ 47,00 
€ 29,00 
€ 47,00 
€ 30,00 
€ 30,00 
€ 49,00 
€ 50,00 
€ 49,00 
€ 50,00 


